Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

easy conversion to IC cards
■ TTL-compatible interface (clock & data)
Ordering Information
®
• Access Control
• Time and Attendance
■ TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
Magnetic Tracks Supported (R, R/W)
1 2 3 Center JIS II IC Contact Interface Cable Cover Color Part Number
R — — — — No TTL No No Black 3S4YR-SBR3N-50
— R — — — No TTL No No Black 3S4YR-SBR4N-50
— — R — — No TTL No No Black 3S4YR-SBR5N-50
Part number 3S4YR-SBRN
Recommended Magnetic head ISO 7810, 7811/1-5, 7812, 7813.
card type Please inquire if using high-coercivity cards.
Card feeding speed 10 to 100 cm/sec (4 to 39 in/sec)
Service life Magnetic head 300,000 passes (one round trip)